Ref

S1

S2

53

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

Hits

4093

4093

1528

377

5269

1595

1442

19

Search Query

361/681-683.ccls.

361/681-683.ccls.

248/917-924.ccls.

16/221.ccls.

S2 or S3

S5 and hinge

S6 and (monitor or video or
display or "LCD" or "liquid crystal
display")

("20020145847" | "20030052856"
| "4834329" | "4859092" |
"5085394" | "5168426" |
"5206790" | "5666694" |
"5835342" | "6191937" |
"6288891" | "6353529" |
"6392871" | "6430038" |
"6437973" | "6480373" |
"6612668" | "6654234" |
"6771494").PN.

DBs

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;,

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT; .

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2005/06/29 10:00

2005/06/28 10:15

2005/06/28 10:16

2005/06/28 10:16

| 2005/06/28 10:16

2005/06/28 10:17

2005/06/28 10:19

2005/06/28 10:42
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S9

S10
S11

S12

S13

514
| S15

S16

S17
518

S19

S20

S21

13

15

72
12

13

11

("0945762" | "20020033436" |
"20020179791" | "3578153" |
"4114764" | "5560501" |
"5566843" | "6269958" |
"6402109" | "6464091" |
"6554242" | "6604722").PN.

("6882529").URPN.

("4859092" | "5103376" |
"5255214" | "5345362" |
"5494447" | "5668570" |
"5805415" | "6006243" |
"6076786" | "6108195" |
"6134103" | "6229693" |
"6392871" | "6430038" |
"6437973").PN.

("20030142474" | "5835342" |
"6018847" | "6233138" |
"6430038" | "6680843").PN.

("20030063059" | "6392871" |
"6430038" | "6636181" |
"6654234").PN.

("6788530").URPN.
("6819550").PN.

("4834329").PN.

("4834329").URPN.

("20030075653" | "4834329" |
"5123621" | "5713549" |
"5738316" | "5812368" |
"5826846" | "5975472" |
"6012693" | "6394403" |
"6478275" | "6592090").PN.

("4834329" | "5180136" |
"5743503" | "5779209" |
"5799917" | "5975472" |
"6012693" | "6113046" |
"6186460" | "6394403" |
"6478275" | "6565056" |
"6592090").PN.

("4729533" | "4834329" |
"5235495" | "5812368" |
"5842672" | "6288891" |
"D295415" | "D326847" |
"D337104" | "D344933" |
"D349489").PN.

("6543734").URPN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USCCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

USOCR
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

OR

OR
OR

OR
OR

OR
OR

OR

| OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON -

ON

ON

‘| ON

ON
OFF

OFF

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/28 10:45

2005/06/28 10:48
2005/06/28 10:49

2005/06/28 10:52
2005/06/28 10:53

2005/06/28 10:53
2005/06/29 10:00

2005/06/29 10:13

2005/06/29 10:13
2005/06/29 10:15

2005/06/29 10:16 |-

2005/06/29 10:18

2005/06/29 10:18
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522

S23

S24
525
526

45

60

15

("20010050327" | "20020011544"
| "20020033436" | "20020179801"

| "3574340" | "4814759" |
"5165644" | "5322255" |
"5520361" | "5553820" |
"5713549" | "5743503" |
"5842672" | "5854735" |
"5924665" | "5941493" |
"5992809" | "6015120" |
"6019332" | "6045103" |
"6102348" | "6189850" |
"6340146" | "6347776" |
"6354549" | "6361012" |
"6378830" | "6394403" |
"6402109" | "6416027" |
"6418010" | "6419196" |
"6453509" | "6478275" |
"6484987" | "6494429" |
"6543734" | "6554242" |
"6559829" | "6560094" |
"6575419" | "6585203" |
"6592090" | "6594143" |
"6752363").PN.

("0600535" | "1266367" |
"1638716" | "1995656" |
"2371451" | "2528201" |
"2720372" | "3126191" |
"3312436" | "4162696" |

"'4270721" | "4592526" |

"4687167" | "4797916" |
"4834329" | "4956756" |
"4989813" | "5092552" |
"5123621" | "5154390" |
"5204817" | "5263423" |
"5326059" | "5332185" |
"5337985" | "5339222" |
"5350147" | "5429336" |
"5452874" | "5476241" |
"5503361" | "5655736" |
"5918841" | "5924665" |
"5931102" | "5938159" |
"5964443" | "5967479" |
"5975474" | "5996954" |
"6012693" | "6027257" |
"6047939" | "6050535" |
"6079682" | "6089520" |
"6129321" | "6173933" |
"6213438" | "D312650" |
"D314713").PN.

("6173933").URPN.
("5501420").URPN.
("6819550").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
"USOCR

USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR

ON

ON

ON
ON
OFF

2005/06/29 10:19

2005/06/29 10:22

2005/06/29 10:26
2005/06/29 10:31
2005/06/30 09:26
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S27

528

S29

S30

S31

832

S33

S34

56

82

51

1223

548

10

(*20030007321" | "20030021083"
| "3983386" | "4080530" |
"4447031" | "4453204" |
"4459650" | "4484255" |
"4507043" | "4545555" |
"4554620" | "4589621" |
"4661895" | "4682749" |
"4706920" | "4729533" |
"4756204" | "4834329" |
"4846434" | "4964062" |
"4989813" | "5025359" |
"5141325" | "5142932" |
"5168423" | "5413454" |
"5538207" | "5668570" |
"5683064" | "5743503" |
"5815735" | "5887837" |
"5918841" | "5923528" |
"5947429" | "5971298" |
"5992809" | "6015120" |
"6019332" | "6061104" |
"6105919" | "6179263" |
"6199810" | "6216989" |
"6220741" | "6233138" |
"6250175" | "6256017" |
"6268998" | "6304431" |
"6317316" | "6430038" |

‘| "D337104" | "D414471" |

"D428411" | "D453509").PN.
jobs-steven.in.

jobs-s$.in.

S29 and (display or (flat adj

panel))

("D494971").URPN.
248/917-920.ccls.

S32 and (slot or keyhole)

S32 and (keyhole)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/30 09:26

2005/06/30 09:28

2005/06/30 09:28

2005/06/30 09:29

2005/06/30 09:31

2005/06/30 10:32

2005/06/30 10:49

2005/06/30 10:32
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S35

S36

S37

S38

S39

S40
$41

542

S43

544

545

546

260

58

176

41

1905

3252416

1113

748

S32 and (slot)

S35 and bracket

S36 and hook

S36 and plate

("5108063" | "5275482" |
"5622419" | "5865414" |
"6000663" | "6075502" |
"6256193").PN.

("6431511").URPN.
361/680-683 and (slot or keyhole)

361/680-683.ccls. and (slot or
keyhole)
S42 and bracket or plate

S42 and (bracket or plate)

S44 and (wall or inclin$3)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; |
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

' DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/30 10:34

2005/06/30 10:50

2005/06/30 10:39

2005/06/30 10:39

2005/06/30 10:42

2005/06/30 10:43
2005/06/30 10:49

2005/06/30 10:52

2005/06/30 10:50

2005/06/30 10:50

2005/06/30 10:52
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546

548

549
S50

S51
S52

S53
554

S55
556

557
S58

S59

S60

547

45

10

1

26
13

10

14

14
949

476

361/680-683.ccls. and (keyhole)

("5566383" | "5678064" |
"5973918" | "6040980" |
"6055152" | "6313984" |
"6325636" | "6392875" |
"6411506" | "6560098").PN.

("3851119" | "4789774").PN.

("3851119").URPN.

("3851119" | "5428444" |
"5555449" | "5731964" |
"5734716" | "5744934" |
"5798734").PN.

("5097388").URPN.

("6554242"|"5080311"|"4699076"
|"6840639"|"6781820"|"4893777"
).PN.

("20020033436" | "2828098" |
"4527766" | "4604955" | '
"4960256" | "5715138" |
"6021720" | "6098952" |
"6378446").PN.

("5080311").URPN.
("6840639").URPN.

("3730612" | "4856888" |
"5438457").PN.

("6591571"|"6561600"|"6480243"
|"6402109"|"6250039"|"4658560"
|"4627210").PN.

("6402109").URPN.

"248"/$.ccls. and (monitor same
(bracket or mount$3))

S59 and display

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;.
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR
OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

1 ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/30 10:52

2005/06/30 10:53

2005/06/30 10:55

2005/06/30 10:55
2005/06/30 10:56

2005/06/30 10:59
2005/07/01 09:34

2005/07/01 09:35
2005/07/01 09:36

2005/07/01 09:36
2005/07/01 09:36

2005/07/01 09:38
2005/07/01 09:40

2005/07/13 14:22

2005/07/13 14:22
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Sé1

S62
S63

S64

565

S66

286

26

15

S$60 and wall

("6560094").URPN.

("5364196" | "5636101" |
"6246573" | "6366452" |
"6418010").PN.

("0623790" | "0661051" |
"0894116" | "1098822" |
"1326650" | "1796354" |
"3348799" | "3408032" |
"3474991" | "3598347" |
"4140296" | "4825857" |
"5042766" | "5321579" |
"5772174" | "6012693" |
"6059417").PN.

("4453695" | "4470106" |
"5924665").PN.

("2186607" | "2375438" |
"4094485" | "4113217" |
"4189250" | "4470716" |
"4580754" | "4651963" |
"4738423" | "4747570" |
"5139223" | "5490655" |
"5621846").PN.

| US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/07/13 14:22

2005/07/13 14:30

| 2005/07/13 14:30

2005/07/13 14:32

2005/07/13 14:33

2005/07/13 14:35
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