D (DDa	Defe	Dia - 1-	Time Cha
Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	4093	361/681-683.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/29 10:00
S2	4093	361/681-683.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:15
-S3	1528	248/917-924.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:16
S4	377	16/221.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:16
S5	5269	S2 or S3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:16
S6	1595	S5 and hinge	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:17
S7	1442	S6 and (monitor or video or display or "LCD" or "liquid crystal display")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:19
S8	19	("20020145847" "20030052856" "4834329" "4859092" "5085394" "5168426" "5206790" "5666694" "5835342" "6191937" "6288891" "6353529" "6392871" "6430038" "6437973" "6480373" "6612668" "6654234" "6771494").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:42

S9	_ 1					
	13	("0945762" "20020033436" "20020179791" "3578153" "4114764" "5560501" "5566843" "6269958" "6402109" "6464091" "6554242" "6604722").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:45
S10	0	("6882529").URPN.	USPÄT	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:48
S11	15	("4859092" "5103376" "5255214" "5345362" "5494447" "5668570" "5805415" "6006243" "6076786" "6108195" "6134103" "6229693" "6392871" "6430038" "6437973").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:49
S12	6	("20030142474" "5835342" "6018847" "6233138" "6430038" "6680843").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:52
S13	5	("20030063059" "6392871" "6430038" "6636181" "6654234").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:53
S14	0	("6788530").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/28 10:53
S15	2	("6819550").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/06/29 10:00
S16	2	("4834329").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/06/29 10:13
S17	72	("4834329").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/29 10:13
S18	12	("20030075653" "4834329" "5123621" "5713549" "5738316" "5812368" "5826846" "5975472" "6012693" "6394403" "6478275" "6592090").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/29 10:15
S19	13	("4834329" "5180136" "5743503" "5779209" "5799917" "5975472" "6012693" "6113046" "6186460" "6394403" "6478275" "6565056" "6592090").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/29 10:16
520	11	("4729533" "4834329" "5235495" "5812368" "5842672" "6288891" "D295415" "D326847" "D337104" "D344933" "D349489").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/29 10:18
S21	2	("6543734").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/29 10:18

1

S22	45	("20010050327" "20020011544" "20020033436" "20020179801" "3574340" "4814759"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/29 10:19
		"5165644" "5322255" "5520361" "5553820" "5713549" "5743503" "5842672" "5854735"				
		"5924665" "5941493" "5992809" "6015120" "6019332" "6045103"				
		"6102348" "6189850" "6340146" "6347776"				
		"6354549" "6361012" "6378830" "6394403" "6402109" "6416027"				
		"6418010" "6419196" "6453509" "6478275"				
		"6484987" "6494429" "6543734" "6554242" "6559829" "6560094"				
		"6575419" "6585203" "6592090" "6594143" "6752363").PN.				
S23	60	("0600535" "1266367" "1638716" "1995656" "2371451" "2528201"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/29 10:22
		"2720372" "3126191" "3312436" "4162696"	OBOCK			
		,"4270721" "4592526" "4687167" "4797916" "4834329" "4956756"	· · ·			
o		"4989813" "5092552" "5123621" "5154390" "5204817" "5263423"				
		"5326059" "5332185" "5337985" "5339222" "5350147" "5429336"				
		"5452874" "5476241" "5503361" "5655736" "5918841" "5924665"				
		"5931102" "5938159" "5964443" "5967479"	-			
		"5975474" "5996954" "6012693" "6027257" "6047939" "6050535"				
		"6079682" "6089520" "6129321" "6173933" "6213438" "D312650" "D314713").PN.				,
S24	5	("6173933").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/29 10:26
S25	15	("5501420").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/29 10:31
S26	2	("6819550").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/06/30 09:26

Search History 7/14/05 7:48:29 AM Page 3 C:\Documents and Settings\AEdwards\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10671605 monitor links.wsp

				0.0	011	2005/06/20 25 55
S27	56	("20030007321" "20030021083" "3983386" "4080530" "4447031" "4453204" "4459650" "4484255" "4507043" "4545555" "4554620" "4589621" "4661895" "4682749" "4706920" "4729533" "4756204" "4834329" "4846434" "4964062" "4989813" "5025359" "5141325" "5142932" "5168423" "5413454" "5538207" "5668570" "5683064" "5743503" "5918841" "5923528" "5918841" "5923528" "5947429" "5971298" "5992809" "6015120"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/30 09:26
		"6019332" "6061104" "6105919" "6179263" "6199810" "6216989" "6220741" "6233138" "6250175" "6256017" "6268998" "6304431" "6317316" "6430038" "D337104" "D414471" "D428411" "D453509").PN.				
S28	0	jobs-steven.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/30 09:28
S29	82	jobs-s\$.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/30 09:28
S30	51	S29 and (display or (flat adj panel))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/30 09:29
S31	0	("D494971").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/30 09:31
S32	1223	248/917-920.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:32
S33	548	S32 and (slot or keyhole)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:49
S34		S32 and (keyhole)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:32

Search History 7/14/05 7:48:29 AM Page 4 C:\Documents and Settings\AEdwards\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10671605 monitor links.wsp

S35		S32 and (slot)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:34
S36	260	S35 and bracket	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:50
S37	58	S36 and hook	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:39
S38	176	S36 and plate	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:39
S39	7	("5108063" "5275482" "5622419" "5865414" "6000663" "6075502" "6256193").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:42
S40	0	("6431511").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:43
S41	41	361/680-683 and (slot or keyhole)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:49
S42	1905	361/680-683.ccls. and (slot or keyhole)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:52
S43	3252416	S42 and bracket or plate	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:50
S44	1113	S42 and (bracket or plate)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:50
S45	748	S44 and (wall or inclin\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:52

S46	45	361/680-683.ccls. and (keyhole)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM TDB	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:52
S47	10	("5566383" "5678064" "5973918" "6040980" "6055152" "6313984" "6325636" "6392875" "6411506" "6560098").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:53
S48	2	("3851119" "4789774").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:55
S49	11	("3851119").URPN.	USPAT	OR [·]	ON	2005/06/30 10:55
S50	7	("3851119" "5428444" "55555449" "5731964" "5734716" "5744934" "5798734").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON .	2005/06/30 10:56
S51	26	("5097388").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/30 10:59
S52	13	("6554242" "5080311" "4699076" "6840639" "6781820" "4893777").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/01 09:34
S53	10	("20020033436" "2828098" "4527766" "4604955" "4960256" "5715138" "6021720" "6098952" "6378446").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/01 09:35
S54	7	("5080311").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/07/01 09:36
S55	· 0	("6840639").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/07/01 09:36
S56	3	("3730612" "4856888" "5438457").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/01 09:36
S57	. 14	("6591571" "6561600" "6480243" "6402109" "6250039" "4658560" "4627210").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/01 09:38
S58	14	("6402109").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/07/01 09:40
S59	949	"248"/\$.ccls. and (monitor same (bracket or mount\$3))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/13 14:22
S60	476	S59 and display	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/13 14:22

S61	286	S60 and wall	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/13 14:22
S62	1	("6560094").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/07/13 14:30
S63	5	("5364196" "5636101" "6246573" "6366452" "6418010").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/13 14:30
S64	26	("0623790" "0661051" "0894116" "1098822" "1326650" "1796354" "348799" "3408032" "3474991" "3598347" "4140296" "4825857" "5042766" "5321579" "5772174" "6012693" "6059417").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/13 14:32
S65	3	("4453695" "4470106" "5924665").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/13 14:33
S66	15	("2186607" "2375438" "4094485" "4113217" "4189250" "4470716" "4580754" "4651963" "4738423" "4747570" "5139223" "5490655" "5621846").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/13 14:35

•